Meeting & Event Schedules

Monday Meetings and Events

Monday, April 11

Time

Event

Location

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

AIS Silent Auction &
Boutique (Setup)

San Rafael

4:00 pm - 7:30 pm Registration Outside San Rafael
6:00 pm - 11:00 pm AIS Bo?\zcl:tnt;irectors Tuﬁ:;lslz;{ijan
Tuesday Meetings and Events
Tuesday, April 12
Time Event Location
7:30 am — 7:30 pm Registration Outside San Rafael

8:00 am — 3:00 pm

Option Tour (buses load

Front of Hotel

at 7:30 am)
9:00 am — 4:00 pm AIS Storefront Los Padres
AIS Silent Auction and
12:00 pm — 3:00 pm Boutique (Set-Up) San Rafael
AIS Silent Auction &
3:00 pm — 5:00 pm Boutique (Open) San Rafael
RVP Board of Tularosa/San
400 pm —5:00 pm Counselors Gathering Augustin




5:00 pm — 6:00 pm

AIS Judges Training
Chairpersons Meeting

Soledad/Guadalupe




Wednesday Meeting & Events

Wednesday, April 13
Time Event Location
7:30 am — 5:30 . . Outside San
pm Registration Rafacl
HIPS Program -
8:00 am - 9:00 "Drop in and enjoy San A )
am 100 years of historic an Augustin
irises in this looping
9:00 am - Welcome for First Soledad
10:00 am Time Attendees oleda
9:00 am - 4:00 AlIS Storefront Los Padres
pm
Aril Society
International,
9:00 am - Program - "Growing
Tul
10:00 am | Atils and Arilbreds in rarosa
the Northern US",
presented by George
SIGNA - "How many
10:00 am - Genera of Iris %re .
there (really)?", San Augustin
11:00 am
presented by Dave
Ferguson
Spuria Iris Society -
11:00 am - Spgrla IrlsesiThf
Coming Invasion", Tularosa
12:00 pm .
presented by Jim
Hedgecock




12:00 pm - AIS Silent Auction & San Rafacl
6:00 pm Boutique
Dwarf Iris Society -
12:00 pm - "The Dwarf Iris San Augustin
1:00 pm Story", presented by
Tom Waters
Society For Japanese
Irises Society -
1:00 pm - 2:00 Hanashobu - Tularosa
pm "Appreciation and
Understanding Of
2:00 pm - 3:00 Nov.eltyliris Society, R .
pm Live uction - San Augustin
Novelty Irises
Society For Louisiana
3:00 pm - 4:00 | 7yiges - "Louisiana Iris Tularosa
pm 101", presented by
Reblooming Iris
4:00 pm - 5:00 | Society Program - "A San Augustin
pm Conversation with
Mike Sutton"
430 p}frln_ 6:30 Bus Captains Meeting Socorro
“Photography: How-
500 pm - 6:00 To Reglgsrtei I}r]nages”, Tularosa
pm presented by Neil
5:30 pm - 6:30 Youth Reception Hosp_itah'ty
pm Suite
6:00 pm - 7:00 | Book Signing - 700
pm Years Bold! - Jim
6:00 pm - 7:00 | No Host Reception- Outside
pm Cash Bar Ballroom




7:00 pm - 9:00
pm

Welcome Banquet —
“Celebrating 100
years of the American
Iris Society and 50
years of the Mesilla
Valley Iris Society” -

xxrm1 -

Ballroom




Thursday Meeting & Events

Thursday, April 14
Time Event Location
7:30 am - Reoistration Outside San
8:30 am cgistrato Rafacl
8:45 am Garden Tours Blue J Iris /
f;rOOa m_ (Buses Load at 8:15 Calhoun
UP am) Flower Farm
3:30 pm - . .
430 pm Bus Captains Meeting Socorro
Society For Siberian
4:00 pm - Irises - “Invitation to
VP 2022 Siberian/Species Soledad
5:00 pm . o
Iris Convention",
presented by - Jody
5:00 pm - . Hospitality
6:00 pm Youth Gathering Suite
Workshop — “How to
5:00 pm - Do a Video
6:00 pm Interview”, presented Guadalupe
by Neil Houghton
Tall Bearded Iris -
6:00 pm - "Hybridizing and Tularosa/San
7:00 pm Seedlings", presented Augustin
by Thomas Johnson
6:00 pm -
AIS Storefront Los Padres
8:00 pm
6:00 pm - AIS Silent Auction &
7:45 pm Boutique - closes San Rafacl
7:45 pm - Boutique Tear Down San Rafael
9:00 pm outiq ar Dow: an Rafa




8:00 pm -
9:30 pm

Judges Training -

"Species" - by Jody

Tularosa/San
Augustin




Friday Meeting & Events

Friday, April 15

Time Event Location
7:30 am - . . .
8:30 am Registration Outside San Rafael
Wilson's Iris
Garden T'
8:45 am — arden Tours Inspire Us / Fabian
(Buses Load at ) )
3:00 pm Garcia Science
8:15 am)
Center, NMSU
3:30 pm — Bus Captain
4:30 pm Meeting Socorro
3:30 pm - AIS Affiliated
4:30 pm Societies Meeting Soledad
3:30 pm - Boutique Tear
5:30 pm Down San Rafacl
Median Iris
Society - "Median
Iris and Where W
4:30 pm - s and ¥ here e Tularosa/San
5.30 are Heading with A )
=Y pm Our Hybridizing", ugustin
presented by
David, Ava &
“Judges’
5:45 pm - certification Tularosa/San
6:45 pm workshop for Augustin
Artistic Design”,
7:00 pm utu 0COrto

Convention




AIS Silent Auction

o (payout and pick San Rafael
8:30 pm )
up items only),
7:00 pm - Geek Dinner and
10:00 pm Auction Soledad/Guadalupe




Saturday Meeting & Events

Saturday, April 16

Time Event Location
7:30 am - 8:30 L Outside San
Registration .
am Augustin
Garden Tours - Ayres Garden
9:00 am = 3:00 (Buses Load at 8:30 / NM Farm &
pm am) Ranch
LV E N
4:00 m Deadline for Outside
R BALLOTS Tularosa
Judges Training -
3:30 pm - 5:00 "Arils and Tularosa/San
pm Arilbreds", presented Augustin
6:00 pm - 7:00 | No Host Reception- Outside
pm Cash Bar Ballroom
7:00 pm - 9:30 Awards Banquet Ballroom

pm




Bus Schedules

Bus assignments are in registration materials. You
choose a bus at the time of registration. The buses will
be located outside of the hotel. There will be 5 buses,
and each can be identified by a name of the last 5 Dykes
Medal Winners. So, decide if you will travel to the
gardens with daring deception or reckless abandon or on
a bottle rocket or with a haunted heart!

Daring Deception
Reckless Abandon
Bottle Rocket
Haunted Heart
Montmartre

vk wnN e

Thursday

Thursday, April 14
1 Daring Deception, 2 Reckless Abandon

8:15am —8:45am Buses Load
8:45am—-9:15am Travel to Blue J Irises
9:15am—-11:45am | Tour Blue J Iris Garden
11:45 pm—12:00 pm | Travel to lunch
12:00 pm —12:45 pm | Lunch
Travel to Calhoun’s Flower
Farm
12:55 pm —2:25 pm | Tour Calhoun’s Flower Farm
Travel back to the hotel
Encanto.

12:45 pm —12:55 pm

2:25 pm —3:00 pm




Thursday, April 14
3 Bottle Rocket, 4 Haunted Heart, 5
Montmartre

8:15am—8:45am

Buses Load

8:45am—9:20am

Travel to Calhoun’s Flower
Farm

9:20 am —10:50 am

Tour Calhoun’s Flower Farm

10:50 pm —11:00 am

Travel to lunch

11:00 am —11:45 am

Lunch

11:45 pm—12:00 pm

Travel to Blue J Irises

12:00 pm —=2:30 pm

Tour Blue J Iris Garden

2:30 pm —3:00 pm

Travel back to the hotel.

Friday

Friday, April 15
1 Daring Deception, 2 Reckless Abandon

8:15 am —8:45 am

Buses Load

8:45 am —9:15am

Travel to Fabian Garcia

Science Center

9:15am—10:45 am

Tour NMSU Fabian Garcia
Science Center

10:45 am —11:15am

Travel to Wilson's Garden

11:15 pm—=2:30 pm

Tour Wilson's Iris Inspire Us
Garden

11:30 am —12:30 pm

In Garden Judges Training

12:30 am —1:15 pm

Lunch at Wilsons (box lunch)

2:30 pm —3:00 pm

Travel back to the hotel.




Friday, April 15
3 Bottle Rocket, 4 Haunted Heart, 5
Montmartre

8:15am—8:45am

Buses Load

8:45am—-9:15am

Travel to Wilson’s Gardens

9:15am —12:30 pm

Tour Wilson's Iris Inspire Us
Garden

9:30 am—10:30 am

In Garden Judges Training

11:30am —12:15 pm

Lunch at Wilsons (box lunch)

12:30 pm —1:00 pm

Travel to Fabian Garcia

1:00 pm —=2:30 pm

Tour NMSU Fabian Garcia
Science Center

2:30 pm —3:00 pm

Travel back to the hotel.

Saturday

Saturday, April 16
1 Daring Deception, 2 Reckless Abandon

8:30am—-9:00 am

Buses Load

9:00am—-9:15am

Travel to Ayres Garden

9:15am—10:45 am

Tour Ayres Garden

10:45 am —11:00 am

Travel to Lunch

11:00 am —11:45 am

Lunch

12:00 pm—=12:30 pm

Travel to Farm & Ranch
Museum and Iris Garden

12:30 pm —2:45 pm

Tour Farm & Ranch Garden

2:45 pm —=3:00 pm

Travel back to the hotel.

Saturday, April 16




3 Bottle Rocket, 4 Haunted Heart, 5
Montmartre

8:30 am —9:00 am

Buses Load

9:00 am —9:15am

Travel to Farm & Ranch
Museum and Iris Garden

9:15am—-11:30 am

Tour Farm & Ranch Museum
and Iris Garden

11:30 am —12:00 pm

Travel to Lunch

12:00 pm —12:45 pm

Lunch

12:45 pm —1:00 pm

Travel to Ayres Garden

1:00 pm —=2:30 pm

Tour Ayres Garden

2:30 pm —3:00 pm

Travel back to the hotel.




	Meeting & Event Schedules
	Monday Meetings and Events
	Tuesday Meetings and Events
	Wednesday Meeting & Events
	Thursday Meeting & Events
	Friday Meeting & Events
	Saturday Meeting & Events

	Bus Schedules
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday


